3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

POLYGON
0x147513712568175ch5427f9fcd47el19acb40d61b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

CrookedPumpkinSpacePa 1 CPSP

rty
800 CAKE
$500M SHIB

I $100,000 BabyDoge

OpenSea Collections

777 CAKE

777 CAKE
800 CAKE

on

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

Voucher

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Voucher

OPENSTORE

NFT Airdrop Round

Official Authorize credential
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

PGOGC

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x147513712568175cb5427f9fcd47e19ac640d61b

Date & time

2021-10-07
12:49:02

Date & time

2023-11-22
04:00:30

2023-10-29
06:49:25

2023-10-10
13:43:05

2023-09-11
15:30:52

2023-09-10
21:50:12

2023-09-07
07:31:50

2023-09-04
17:32:54

Transaction Id

Oxdb61b85442f850a7bf7e

19cdl6leacb5c8a5e45dab

6ef9c9feb0dbe8babbc473

Transaction Id

Oxfb9e3d514e56c3dldfbd

e8c9938cab6f396fd6df727

bef6cd0685af3cdea8aaal

Oxca85d89e4733edc?def3

33a01bfal5c50c72f454d5

€c54b8d8513108c5920150fe

Ox4c2d7c2aebbh662e0c341

1b7c606ec4b6bbbf008175d

€cc39942dd65f9812ab333a

0x4588318b9ff732763ded

e10c21471951eb6led22ded

e57c1b857dc02678dch2fhb

Ox8aa3d245b265403516d5

f110f3446c77ffcld24144

06d5h4d40ede537f10e758

0x16f3cab958f21e6f331b

28461ad4c750909579ad40

Obea25e9bc933f200b013c

Ox53aed51f9673a42066cb?2

f5de5cca44825d2acB3ec?

Ochd3f12bfébldc4dbb2c

Amount

+

1 CPSP

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 Official
Authorize
credential

1 NFT Airdrop

Voucher

1 Voucher

1 NFT AIRDROP

ROUND

1 NFT AIRDROP

ROUND

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Airdrop

Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb61b85442f850a7bf7e19cd161eac65c8a5e45dab6ef9c9feb0dbe8babbc473
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb61b85442f850a7bf7e19cd161eac65c8a5e45dab6ef9c9feb0dbe8babbc473
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb61b85442f850a7bf7e19cd161eac65c8a5e45dab6ef9c9feb0dbe8babbc473
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb9e3d514e56c3d1dfbde8c9938ca6f396fd6df727be06cd0685af3cdea8aaa0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb9e3d514e56c3d1dfbde8c9938ca6f396fd6df727be06cd0685af3cdea8aaa0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb9e3d514e56c3d1dfbde8c9938ca6f396fd6df727be06cd0685af3cdea8aaa0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca85d89e4733edc9def333a01bfa15c50c72f454d5c54b8d8513108c590150fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca85d89e4733edc9def333a01bfa15c50c72f454d5c54b8d8513108c590150fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca85d89e4733edc9def333a01bfa15c50c72f454d5c54b8d8513108c590150fe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c2d7c2aebb662e0c3411b7c606ec46bbbf008175dcc39942dd65f9812ab333a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c2d7c2aebb662e0c3411b7c606ec46bbbf008175dcc39942dd65f9812ab333a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c2d7c2aebb662e0c3411b7c606ec46bbbf008175dcc39942dd65f9812ab333a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4588318b9ff732763dede10c21471951e61ed22dede57c1b857dc02678dcb2fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4588318b9ff732763dede10c21471951e61ed22dede57c1b857dc02678dcb2fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4588318b9ff732763dede10c21471951e61ed22dede57c1b857dc02678dcb2fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8aa3d245b265403516d5f110f3446c77ffc1d2414406d5b4d40ede537f10e758
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8aa3d245b265403516d5f110f3446c77ffc1d2414406d5b4d40ede537f10e758
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8aa3d245b265403516d5f110f3446c77ffc1d2414406d5b4d40ede537f10e758
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16f3ca6958f21e6f331b28461ad4c750909579ad400bea25e9bc933f200b013c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16f3ca6958f21e6f331b28461ad4c750909579ad400bea25e9bc933f200b013c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16f3ca6958f21e6f331b28461ad4c750909579ad400bea25e9bc933f200b013c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53ae51f9673a42066cb2f5de5cca44825d2ac03ec90cbd3f12bf6b1dc4d9bb2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53ae51f9673a42066cb2f5de5cca44825d2ac03ec90cbd3f12bf6b1dc4d9bb2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x53ae51f9673a42066cb2f5de5cca44825d2ac03ec90cbd3f12bf6b1dc4d9bb2c

10

11

12

Date & time

2023-09-02
06:58:36

2023-08-31
16:13:39

2023-08-29
02:49:13

2022-03-23
09:31:43

2021-12-02
20:04:03

Transaction Id

0x2da61b9b7254144e2bfb

4a5a2960aafdd4f96494be

986816413fh43edcd899a8

0xd2241e903323074bf68F

e60%aalcf29f6558983c2d

b967373c28adac98e02fal

Ox8ch80e0324e326dcff2c

7a9bel53bfecb6dlaefb15b

cbel4d86511bfba641d5c?

Oxddeb132b5332f75¢c2776

fh3045a54ccB6b37cfcal2

3508d80bbelb5f9ff50e59

Ox24adca8dd4ac4afddSébe

69e9e4313d606f050f996¢C

1e3aceh0309d3197477F73

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 Voucher

1 OPENSTORE

1 PGOGC
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2da61b9b7254144e2bf64a5a2960aafdd4f96494be986816413fb43edcd899a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2da61b9b7254144e2bf64a5a2960aafdd4f96494be986816413fb43edcd899a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2da61b9b7254144e2bf64a5a2960aafdd4f96494be986816413fb43edcd899a8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2241e903323074bf68fe609aa1cf29f6558983c2db967373c28adac98e02fa0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2241e903323074bf68fe609aa1cf29f6558983c2db967373c28adac98e02fa0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd2241e903323074bf68fe609aa1cf29f6558983c2db967373c28adac98e02fa0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cb80e0324e326dcff2c7a9be153bfec6d1aef615bcbe14d86511bf6a641d5c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cb80e0324e326dcff2c7a9be153bfec6d1aef615bcbe14d86511bf6a641d5c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8cb80e0324e326dcff2c7a9be153bfec6d1aef615bcbe14d86511bf6a641d5c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xddeb132b5332f75c2776fb3045a54cc06b37cfca123508d80bbe1b5f9ff50e59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xddeb132b5332f75c2776fb3045a54cc06b37cfca123508d80bbe1b5f9ff50e59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xddeb132b5332f75c2776fb3045a54cc06b37cfca123508d80bbe1b5f9ff50e59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x24adca8dd4ac4fdd56be69e9e4313d606f050f996c1e3aceb0309d3197477f73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x24adca8dd4ac4fdd56be69e9e4313d606f050f996c1e3aceb0309d3197477f73
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x24adca8dd4ac4fdd56be69e9e4313d606f050f996c1e3aceb0309d3197477f73

